
 

This Week at SRHS                      January 13 - 19, 2025 
Monday, Jan. 13 
Varsity Girls Basketball – away vs Fundy at 5:30 
 
Tuesday, Jan. 14 
Live during Homeroom 
Varsity Boys Basketball – away vs KVHS at 7:30 
 
Wednesday, Jan. 15 
Varsity Girls Basketball – away vs SJHS at 7:15 
 
Thursday, Jan. 16 
Live with School Counsellors during Homeroom 
Varsity Boys Basketball – away vs HVHS at 7:30 
 
Friday, Jan. 17 
SNL during Homeroom 
Final Classes of Semester 1 Courses 
 

Weekend 
Saturday Hockey – HOME vs St. Mac’s at 6:30  
 
 
 

SRHS Code of Conduct 
Fully attend classes -Bring Materials – Arrive on time 

 
 
Assessment & Demonstration of Learning Week January 20-24, 2025: 
 
January 20 Monday       8:45 a.m. ELPA  
January 20 Monday       12:30 p.m. Period 1  
January 21 Tuesday       8:45 a.m. Period 2 
January 21 Tuesday       12:30 p.m. Period 3 
January 22 Wednesday    8:45 a.m. Period 4 
January 23 Thursday      8:45 a.m. Period 5 
January 24 Friday        Weather Day 


